THE DATASHEET OF
YNA18B2C0G105MT000N
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
YNA18 1608 [0603 inch]*
* Dimensions code JIS[EIA]
December 2016
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Controlled ESR Type

Countermeasures against ringing of switching power supply for smart phones, tablet PCs, etc.
Countermeasures against anti-resonance of impedance inside a decoupling circuit
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
* An ESR value is shown in two characters with a m unit.
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE
PACKAGING STYLE AND SPECIFICATIONS
Overview of YNA18 type
YNA 18 B 1J 0G 105 M T 0 N
Series
name
L x W
dimensions
Product
internal
code
ESR-
value
(m)
Rated
voltage
Capacitance
Tolerance Taping
internal
code
Reel size Internal
electrode
Ni(mm) (V) (pF) (mm)
18 1.6×0.8
B
2-terminal
(with NC terminal)
1J 50 0G 4
105
1,000.000
(1.0µF)
M ±20％ 0 ø178
2A 100 9 ø330
(NC:Not Connected) 2C 200
2J 500
3U 1,200
Type
Temperature(°C)
Operating
temperature range
Storage
temperature range
(After mount)
YNA18 –55 to +85 –55 to +85
Type
Package quantity (piece/reel) Individual weight
ø178 ø330 (g)
YNA18 4,000 10,000 0.0051
Product compatible with RoHS directive
Lead-free compatible
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details.https://product.tdk.com/info/en/environment/rohs/index.html
(3/5)
20161222 / emc_esr_yna18_en.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
YNA18 type
RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
REFLOW SOLDERING
HAND SOLDERING
REMINDERS FOR HANDLING THESE PRODUCTS
Before soldering, be sure to preheat components. The T pre-